
Direction: Berkeley

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

62 bus Time Schedule
Berkeley Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 18:45

Tuesday 18:45

Wednesday 18:45

Thursday 18:45

Friday 18:45

Saturday 18:45

62 bus Info
Direction: Berkeley
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:

The 62 bus line (Berkeley) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Berkeley: 18:45(2) Dursley: 07:55 - 17:05(3) Thornbury: 06:50 - 15:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 62 bus station near you and find out when is the next 62 bus arriving.

62 bus time schedule & line map

Berkeley Get The App62

May Lane Bus Station, Dursley

May Lane, Dursley

Rednock School, Kingshill

Fire Station, Kingshill

Police Station & Courts, Kingshill

Orchard Rise, Tilsdown

Cam Pitch, Tilsdown

Fairmead, Lower Cam

Jubilee Tree, Lower Cam

Everside Lane, Draycott

Pevelands, Lower Cam

Little Quillet Court, Lower Cam

Phillimore Road, Woodfield

The Crapen Green, Woodfield

The Crapen, Woodfield

Orchard Leaze, Woodfield

Yew Tree Close, Woodfield

The Quarry, Stinchcombe

Yew Tree Inn, Woodfield

Yew Tree Inn, Woodfield

Clingre Down, Stinchcombe

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684490/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D192092781%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D192092781%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_62_Berkeley_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_62_Berkeley_South%20West_View


Direction: Dursley

85 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

62 bus Time Schedule
Dursley Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:55 - 17:05

Tuesday 07:55 - 17:05

Wednesday 07:55 - 17:05

Thursday 07:55 - 17:05

Friday 07:55 - 17:05

Saturday 07:55 - 17:05

62 bus Info
Direction: Dursley
Stops: 85

Prince Of Wales, Berkeley Road

Little Acre, Breadstone

Breadstone House, Breadstone

Bushy Farm, Breadstone

Halmore Corner, Halmore

The Laurels, Wanswell

Victoria Place, Wanswell

Sharpness Primary School, Newtown

County Primary School, Newtown

Jubilee Way, Newtown

Saniger Farm, Newtown

Canon Park, Berkeley

Hospital, Berkeley

Post Office, Berkeley

James Orchard, Berkeley

Lynch Vale Caravan Park, Berkeley

Power Station, Ham

Berkeley Vale Caravan Park, Berkeley

James Orchard, Berkeley

Post Office, Berkeley

The Plain, Thornbury

Chapel Street, Thornbury

Tesco, Thornbury

Streamleaze Court, Thornbury

Rock Street, Thornbury

Stafford Crescent, Thornbury

Church Road, Thornbury

Eastland Road, Thornbury

Dean Avenue, Thornbury

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684490/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684490/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684489/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley


Trip Duration: 93 min
Line Summary:

Morton Bridge, Thornbury

Manor Farm, Thornbury

Yewtree Farm, Upper Morton

Willow Tree Cottage, the Knapp

Morton Farm, Thornbury

Eastwood Lodge, Whitfield

Meriden Cottage, Whitfield

Whitfieldgate Farm, Whitfield

Mount Pleasant, Falfield

The Huntsman, Falfield

The Gables Hotel, Falfield

Rose Cottage, Falfield

Stone Court, Stone

All Saints' Church, Stone

Damery Lane, Woodford

Swanley Lane, Swanley

Haycroft Lane, Newport

Copper Beech View, Newport

Star Inn Cottage, Heathfield

Berkeley Turn, Berkeley Heath

The Common, Berkeley Heath

Cattle Country Park, Mobley

Berkeley Castle, Berkeley

Square School Stop, Berkeley

Post Office, Berkeley

James Orchard, Berkeley

Lynch Vale Caravan Park, Berkeley

Technology Park, Ham

Power Station, Ham

Berkeley Vale Caravan Park, Berkeley

James Orchard, Berkeley

Post Office, Berkeley

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684489/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684489/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley


Hospital, Berkeley

Canon Park, Berkeley

Abwell, Wanswell

Vale Of Berkeley College, Wanswell

Salmon Inn, Wanswell

Victoria Place, Wanswell

Sharpness Primary School, Newtown

County Primary School, Newtown

Jubilee Way, Newtown

Gloucester Road, Newtown

Jubilee Way, Newtown

Sharpness Primary School, Newtown

Victoria Place, Wanswell

The Laurels, Wanswell

Halmore Corner, Halmore

Bushy Farm, Breadstone

Breadstone House, Breadstone

Little Acre, Breadstone

Prince Of Wales, Berkeley Road

Clingre Down, Stinchcombe

The Quarry, Stinchcombe

Yew Tree Close, Woodfield

Orchard Leaze, Woodfield

The Crapen, Woodfield

Hadley Road, Woodfield

Philimore Road, Woodfield

Tilsdown Close, Woodfield

Little Quillet Court, Lower Cam

Pevelands, Lower Cam

Manor Close, Lower Cam

Everside Lane, Draycott

Jubilee Tree, Lower Cam



Direction: Thornbury

80 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

62 bus Time Schedule
Thornbury Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:50 - 15:45

Tuesday 06:50 - 15:45

Wednesday 06:50 - 15:45

Thursday 06:50 - 15:45

Friday 06:50 - 15:45

Saturday 06:50 - 15:45

62 bus Info
Direction: Thornbury
Stops: 80
Trip Duration: 98 min
Line Summary:

Chapel Place, Lower Cam

The Croft, Lower Cam

Leaside Close, Lower Cam

Ryder Close, Lower Cam

Everlands School, Lower Cam

Acacia Drive, Kingshill

St George's Road, Kingshill

Priory Court, Kingshill

Dursley Hospital, Upper Cam

Fire Station, Kingshill

Garage, Kingshill

May Lane Bus Station, Dursley

May Lane Bus Station, Dursley

May Lane, Dursley

Rednock School, Kingshill

Fire Station, Kingshill

Dursley Hospital, Upper Cam

Priory Court, Kingshill

St Georges Road, Kingshill

Oak Drive, Kingshill

Everlands School, Lower Cam

Ryder Close, Lower Cam

Leaside Close, Lower Cam

The Croft, Lower Cam

Cam Mills, Lower Cam

Chapel Place, Lower Cam

Jubilee Tree, Lower Cam

Everside Lane, Draycott

Pevelands, Lower Cam

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684488/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley


Little Quillet Court, Lower Cam

Tilsdown Close, Woodfield

Phillimore Road, Woodfield

The Crapen Green, Woodfield

The Crapen, Woodfield

Orchard Leaze, Woodfield

Yew Tree Close, Woodfield

The Quarry, Stinchcombe

Clingre Down, Stinchcombe

Prince Of Wales, Berkeley Road

Little Acre, Breadstone

Breadstone House, Breadstone

Bushy Farm, Breadstone

Halmore Corner, Halmore

The Laurels, Wanswell

Victoria Place, Wanswell

Sharpness Primary School, Newtown

County Primary School, Newtown

Jubilee Way, Newtown

Gloucester Road, Newtown

Jubilee Way, Newtown

Sharpness Primary School, Newtown

Victoria Place, Wanswell

Salmon Inn, Wanswell

Vale Of Berkeley College, Wanswell

Abwell, Wanswell

Canon Park, Berkeley

Hospital, Berkeley

Post Office, Berkeley

James Orchard, Berkeley

Lynch Vale Caravan Park, Berkeley

Technology Park, Ham

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684488/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/62/192092781/7684488/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-3762401-192092781&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Berkeley


Power Station, Ham

Berkeley Vale Caravan Park, Berkeley

James Orchard, Berkeley

Post Office, Berkeley

Square School Stop, Berkeley

Berkeley Castle, Berkeley

Cattle Country Park, Mobley

The Common, Berkeley Heath

Berkeley Turn, Berkeley Heath

Star Inn Cottage, Heathfield

Copper Beech View, Newport

Haycroft Lane, Newport

Swanley Lane, Swanley

Damery Lane, Woodford

All Saints' Church, Stone

Stone Court, Stone

Rose Cottage, Falfield

The Gables Hotel, Falfield

The Huntsman, Falfield

Mount Pleasant, Falfield

Whitfieldgate Farm, Whitfield

Meriden Cottage, Whitfield

Eastwood Lodge, Whitfield

Morton Farm, Thornbury

Willow Tree Cottage, the Knapp

Yewtree Farm, Upper Morton

Manor Farm, Thornbury

The Anchor, Thornbury

Eastland Road, Thornbury

Stafford Crescent, Thornbury

The Plain, Thornbury



62 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.
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